www.nkkswitches.com  •  Toll Free 1.877.2BUYNKK  •  Tel 480.991.0942  •  Fax 480.998.1435  •  Email: sales@nkkswitches.com 12-08
22mm Panel Seal Pushbuttons  Series YB2
We Make It Easy!
1. We assemble the parts for you – saves you time and money.
	 Includes LEDs and accessories
2. Easy to order – all options and accessories displayed in easy-to-follow ordering table.
	 No complicated footnotes or vague rules; straightforward navigation in one view
3. All of our switches are shipped complete, just as ordered.

		  RoHS compliant
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.comNKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 12-08
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 C K 01
LED Cap with Clear Lens
& White Diffuser
With Panel Seal
Silver Contacts with 3 Amp Rating
Solder Lug/.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect Terminals
Green, Super Bright LED
Black Bezel
Round Black Housing
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
5
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
YB215CWCKW01/CUL-6F-JB
WC WYB2
POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
CONTACT POINT
C
Normally Open and
Normally Closed
SHAPE
C Round
CIRCUITS
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
PANEL SEAL
W With Panel Seal
BEZEL
K Black
S Metallic Silver
CONTACT MATERIALS
& RATINGS
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA maximum @
28V AC/DC maximum
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug/.110”
(2.8mm) Quick Connect
cULus Marking on Switch
6	 F JB
Lens/Diffuser Cap Colors
JB Clear/White
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
LED & cap need to be the same color.
Yellow cap pairs with amber LED to
achieve amber illumination.  Code JB
can be combined with all LED colors.
Bright LED
LED Colors Resistor
No Code
No Resistor
(not for
Green)
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Cap Color
S Metallic Silver
JB Clear/White
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
Nonilluminated
N No Lamp